OPERATIONAL
MAXPRO NVR SOFTWARE - VERSION 7.95
DATABASE Microsoft® SQL Server® 2019 Express
OPERATING SYSTEM Windows 10 LTSC 2021
Windows Server 2022 (optional)
IMAGE COMPRESSIONS
SUPPORTED MJPEG, MPEG-4, H.264, H.265
SUPPORTED HONEYWELL IP

Rear View
17.5” (444,5mm)
3,
4”
 (8
6,
36
m
m
)
- 3 -
MAXPRO® NVR HE (High Efficiency Edition)
64 / 96 / 128 / 192 / 256-Channel Enterprise NVR
ORDERING
MAXPRO NVR HE - 64 CHANNELS USEABLE STORAGE
HNMHE64E64T4R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 64 Channels, 16x4TB HDD, RAID 5
RAID5
54.6 TB
HNMHE64E128T8R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 64 Channels, 16x8TB HDD, RAID 5 109.1 TB
HNMHE64E160T8R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 64 Channels, 20x8TB HDD, RAID 5 138.2 TB
HNMHE64E192T12R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 64 Channels, 16x12TB HDD, RAID 5 163.7 TB
HNMHE64E240T12R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 64 Channels, 20x12TB HDD, RAID 5 207.4 TB
HNMHE64E360T18R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 64 Channels, 20x18TB HDD, RAID 5 311.0 TB
HNMHE64E440T22R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 64 Channels, 20x22TB HDD, RAID 5 380.2 TB
HNMHE64E64T4R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 64 Channels, 16x4TB HDD, RAID 6
RAID6
50.9 TB
HNMHE64E128T8R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 64 Channels, 16x8TB HDD, RAID 6 101.9 TB
HNMHE64E160T8R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 64 Channels, 20x8TB HDD, RAID 6 131.0 TB
HNMHE64E192T12R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 64 Channels, 16x12TB HDD, RAID 6 152.8 TB
HNMHE64E240T12R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 64 Channels, 20x12TB HDD, RAID 6 196.5 TB
HNMHE64E360T18R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 64 Channels, 20x18TB HDD, RAID 6 294.7 TB
HNMHE64E440T22R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 64 Channels, 20x22TB HDD, RAID 6 360.2 TB
MAXPRO NVR HE - 96 CHANNELS USEABLE STORAGE
HNMHE96E64T4R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 96 Channels, 16x4TB HDD, RAID 5
RAID5
54.6 TB
HNMHE96E128T8R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 96 Channels, 16x8TB HDD, RAID 5 109.1 TB
HNMHE96E160T8R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 96 Channels, 20x8TB HDD, RAID 5 138.2 TB
HNMHE96E192T12R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 96 Channels, 16x12TB HDD, RAID 5 163.7 TB
HNMHE96E240T12R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 96 Channels, 20x12TB HDD, RAID 5 207.4 TB
HNMHE96E360T18R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 96 Channels, 20x18TB HDD, RAID 5 311.0 TB
HNMHE96E440T22R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 96 Channels, 20x22TB HDD, RAID 5 380.2 TB
HNMHE96E64T4R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 96 Channels, 16x4TB HDD, RAID 6
RAID6
50.9 TB
HNMHE96E128T8R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 96 Channels, 16x8TB HDD, RAID 6 101.9 TB
HNMHE96E160T8R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 96 Channels, 20x8TB HDD, RAID 6 131.0 TB
HNMHE96E192T12R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 96 Channels, 16x12TB HDD, RAID 6 152.8 TB
HNMHE96E240T12R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 96 Channels, 20x12TB HDD, RAID 6 196.5 TB
HNMHE96E360T18R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 96 Channels, 20x18TB HDD, RAID 6 294.7 TB
HNMHE96E440T22R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 96 Channels, 20x22TB HDD, RAID 6 360.2 TB
MAXPRO NVR HE - 128 CHANNELS USEABLE STORAGE
HNMHE128E64T4R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 128 Channels, 16x4TB HDD, RAID 5
RAID5
54.6 TB
HNMHE128E128T8R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 128 Channels, 16x8TB HDD, RAID 5 109.1 TB
HNMHE128E160T8R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 128 Channels, 20x8TB HDD, RAID 5 138.2 TB
HNMHE128E192T12R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 128 Channels, 16x12TB HDD, RAID 5 163.7 TB
HNMHE128E240T12R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 128 Channels, 20x12TB HDD, RAID 5 207.4 TB
HNMHE128E360T18R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 128 Channels, 20x18TB HDD, RAID 5 311.0 TB
HNMHE128E440T22R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 128 Channels, 20x22TB HDD, RAID 5 380.2 TB
HNMHE128E64T4R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 128 Channels, 16x4TB HDD, RAID 6
RAID6
50.9 TB
HNMHE128E128T8R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 128 Channels, 16x8TB HDD, RAID 6 101.9 TB
HNMHE128E160T8R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 128 Channels, 20x8TB HDD, RAID 6 131.0 TB
HNMHE128E192T12R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 128 Channels, 16x12TB HDD, RAID 6 152.8 TB
HNMHE128E240T12R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 128 Channels, 20x12TB HDD, RAID 6 196.5 TB
HNMHE128E360T18R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 128 Channels, 20x18TB HDD, RAID 6 294.7 TB
HNMHE128E440T22R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 128 Channels, 20x22TB HDD, RAID 6 360.2 TB
- 4 -
MAXPRO® NVR HE (High Efficiency Edition)
64 / 96 / 128 / 192 / 256-Channel Enterprise NVR
ORDERING (CONTINUED)
MAXPRO NVR HE - 192 CHANNELS USEABLE STORAGE
HNMHE192E64T4R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 192 Channels, 16x4TB HDD, RAID 5
RAID5
54.6 TB
HNMHE192E128T8R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 192 Channels, 16x8TB HDD, RAID 5 109.1 TB
HNMHE192E160T8R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 192 Channels, 20x8TB HDD, RAID 5 138.2 TB
HNMHE192E192T12R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 192 Channels, 16x12TB HDD, RAID 5 163.7 TB
HNMHE192E240T12R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 192 Channels, 20x12TB HDD, RAID 5 207.4 TB
HNMHE192E360T18R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 192 Channels, 20x18TB HDD, RAID 5 311.0 TB
HNMHE192E440T22R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 192 Channels, 20x22TB HDD, RAID 5 380.2 TB
HNMHE192E64T4R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 192 Channels, 16x4TB HDD, RAID 6
RAID6
50.9 TB
HNMHE192E128T8R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 192 Channels, 16x8TB HDD, RAID 6 101.9 TB
HNMHE192E160T8R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 192 Channels, 20x8TB HDD, RAID 6 131.0 TB
HNMHE192E192T12R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 192 Channels, 16x12TB HDD, RAID 6 152.8 TB
HNMHE192E240T12R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 192 Channels, 20x12TB HDD, RAID 6 196.5 TB
HNMHE192E360T18R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 192 Channels, 20x18TB HDD, RAID 6 294.7 TB
HNMHE192E440T22R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 192 Channels, 20x22TB HDD, RAID 6 360.2 TB
MAXPRO NVR HE - 256 CHANNELS USEABLE STORAGE
HNMHE256E64T4R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 256 Channels, 16x4TB HDD, RAID 5
RAID5
54.6 TB
HNMHE256E128T8R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 256 Channels, 16x8TB HDD, RAID 5 109.1 TB
HNMHE256E160T8R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 256 Channels, 20x8TB HDD, RAID 5 138.2 TB
HNMHE256E192T12R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 256 Channels, 16x12TB HDD, RAID 5 163.7 TB
HNMHE256E240T12R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 256 Channels, 20x12TB HDD, RAID 5 207.4 TB
HNMHE256E360T18R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 256 Channels, 20x18TB HDD, RAID 5 311.0 TB
HNMHE256E440T22R5 MAXPRO NVR HE, 256 Channels, 20x22TB HDD, RAID 5 380.2 TB
HNMHE256E64T4R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 256 Channels, 16x4TB HDD, RAID 6
RAID6
50.9 TB
HNMHE256E128T8R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 256 Channels, 16x8TB HDD, RAID 6 101.9 TB
HNMHE256E160T8R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 256 Channels, 20x8TB HDD, RAID 6 131.0 TB
HNMHE256E192T12R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 256 Channels, 16x12TB HDD, RAID 6 152.8 TB
HNMHE256E240T12R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 256 Channels, 20x12TB HDD, RAID 6 196.5 TB
HNMHE256E360T18R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 256 Channels, 20x18TB HDD, RAID 6 294.7 TB
HNMHE256E440T22R6 MAXPRO NVR HE, 256 Channels, 20x22TB HDD, RAID 6 360.2 TB
MAXPRO NVR HE - O CHANNELS *
HNMHE00E00T ** MAXPRO NVR HE, 20x0TB HDD, No Channels
HNMHE00E64T4 MAXPRO NVR HE, 16x4TB HDD, No Channels
HNMHE00E128T8 MAXPRO NVR HE, 16x8TB HDD, No Channels

Building Automation
Commercial Security
Emaar Business Park, Sheikh Zayed Road
Building No. 2, 2nd floor, 201
Post Office Box 232362
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Tel: +971 4 450 5800
Building 5 Carlton Park
King Edward Avenue
Narborough, Leicester
LE19 0LF
Tel: +44 (0)1163 500714
UPGRADE SKUS FOR MAXPRO NVR HE REV E
HNMHD4T-E 4TB SATA Upgrade Kit MAXPRO NVR, Rev E
HNMHD8T-E 8TB SATA Upgrade Kit MAXPRO NVR, Rev E
HNMHD12T-E 12TB SATA Upgrade Kit MAXPRO NVR, Rev E
HNMHD18T-E 18TB SATA Upgrade Kit MAXPRO NVR, Rev E
HNMHD22T-E 22TB SATA Upgrade Kit MAXPRO NVR, Rev E
HNMHEWS2K22-E * Win10 to Server2022 Factory Upgrade, HE
HNMPERAILKIT-E Replacement Rail Kit PE and HE NVR
* Note:  HNMPEWSK22-E must be ordered initially as is not field upgradeable.  Not
compatible with MAXPRO PE NVRs Rev C or ProWatch HE Rev C and earlier